Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated - ZLP32300P2816G Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

General-Purpose Register
D7 D6 D5 D4 D3 D2 D1 D0
Stack Pointer Low
Byte (SP7–SP0)
PS020823-0208  Functional Description
Crimzon® ZLP32300
Product Specification
84
Figure 62. 28-Pin PDIP Package Diagram
PS020823-0208  Packaging
Crimzon® ZLP32300
Product Specification
88
For fast results, contact your local Zilog® sales office for assistance in ordering the part(s)
desired.
ZLP32300P2008G 20-pin PDIP 8 K OTP
ZLP32300S2008G 20-pin SOIC 8 K OTP
ZLP32300H4804G 48-pin SSOP 4 K OTP
ZLP32300P4004G 40-pin PDIP 4 K OTP
ZLP32300H2804G 28-pin SSOP 4 K OTP
ZLP32300P2804G 28-pin PDIP 4 K OTP
ZLP32300S2804G 28-pin SOIC 4 K OTP
ZLP32300H2004G 20-pin SSOP 4 K OTP
ZLP32300P2004G 20-pin PDIP 4 K OTP
ZLP32300S2004G 20-pin SOIC 4 K OTP
ZLP323ICE01ZAC* 40-PDIP/48-SSOP Accessory Kit
Note: *ZLP323ICE01ZAC has been replaced by an improved version,
ZCRMZNICE02ZACG.
ZLP128ICE01ZEMG In-Circuit Emulator
Note: *ZLP128ICE01ZEMG has been replaced by an improved version,
ZCRMZNICE01ZEMG.
ZCRMZNICE01ZEMG Crimzon In-Circuit Emulator
ZCRMZN00100KITG Crimzon In-Circuit Emulator
Development Kit
ZCRMZNICE01ZACG 20-Pin Accessory Kit
ZCRMZNICE02ZACG 40/48-Pin Accessory Kit
Notes
1. Replace C with G for Lead-Free Packaging.
2. Contact www.zilog.com for the die form.
Device Part Number Description
PS020823-0208  Ordering Information
Crimzon® ZLP32300
Product Specification
89
Part Number Description
Zilog® part numbers consist of a number of components, as shown below.
ZLP32300H2832G is a Crimzon ZLP32300 OTP product in a 28-pin SSOP package, with
32 KB of OTP and built with lead-free solder.
Z LP 32300 H 28 32 G
Environmental Flow
G = Lead Free
Memory Size
32 = 32 KB
16 = 16 KB
  8 =  8 KB
  4 =  4 KB
Number of Pins in Package
48 = 48 Pins
40 = 40 Pins
28 = 28 Pins
20 = 20 Pins
Package Type
H = SSOP
P = PDIP
S = SOIC
Product Number
32300
Product Line
Crimzon ZLP32300 OTP
Zilog Product Prefix
PS020823-0208  Ordering Information
Crimzon® ZLP32300
Product Specification
90
PS020823-0208  Ordering Information
Crimzon® ZLP32300
Product Specification
92
T8 37
description
functional 19
general 3
pin 5
E
EPROM
selectable options 58
expanded register file 20
expanded register file architecture 22
expanded register file control registers 64
flag 73
interrupt mask register 72
interrupt priority register 71
interrupt request register 72
port 0 and 1 mode register 70
port 2 configuration register 69
port 3 mode register 69
port configuration register 69
register pointer 73
stack pointer high register 74
stack pointer low register 74
stop mode recovery register 66
stop mode recovery register 2 67
T16 control register 62
T8 and T16 common control functions register
61
T8/T16 control register 63
TC8 control register 60
watchdog timer register 68
F